
THE
FELLOWS
OF THE
IBF

Created in 1983, the Fellows program consists of a special
group of lawyers and non-attorney Foundation supporters
who have committed, by direct payment or pledge over ten

years, sums of money ranging from $1,000 to $25,000 to
help fund the Foundation's grants programs and assist

lawyers in need.

Fellows can make monthly,
quarterly, or annual

payments. 

Monthly payments start a
$100 a year or less than 

$9 a month!

All previous Fellows
payments count toward

your upgraded pledge
balance.

All Fellows payments may
be restricted for the

appellate district of your
choice, allowing your

contributions to stay close
to home.

HOW IT WORKS

PLEDGE TO SUPPORT THESE PROGRAMS

Support lawyers and their families who have
fallen on hard times.

Fund organizations across the state to
provide civil legal aid, promote pro bono
services, or provide legal information for

those who cannot afford an attorney.

Enlist and train student volunteers to serve
as guides to make courts across the state
more welcoming and less intimidating for

people without lawyers.

Help fund two recent law school graduates'
salaries as they work in their alma mater's civil

legal aid clinics to hone skills they will use
throughout their careers while adding more

attorneys to the legal aid field.

ACCESS TO JUSTICE GRANTSWARREN LUPEL LAWYERS
CARE FUND

POST-GRADUATE LEGAL
FELLOWSHIPS

ILLINOIS JUSTICECORPS
PROGRAM



Please restrict my pledge for the                        appellate district.
OR

Please use my pledge statewide wherever the need is greatest.

Bronze Fellow

Silver Fellow

Gold Fellow 

Diamond Fellow

Platinum Fellow

Pillar of the Foundation

AnnuallyPledge Quarterly Monthly

$100

$125

$50

$25

$2,500

$1,500

$1,000

$2,000

$15,000

$5,000

$10,000

$25,000

$1,000

$500

$200

$250

$41.67

$375

$625

$16.67

$125

$8.33

$208.33

$83.33

Pledges payable over ten years.

Ask IBF Staff about upgrading your pledge!

 My check payable to the Illinois Bar Foundation is enclosed.

 Please charge my credit card: 

Your first installment will be charged immediately.

Credit Card #: 

Exp. Date:   Billing Zip Code:   CVV:   Amount $

Signature:   Date: 

Please charge my credit card:   Annually  (July 1st) 

 Quarterly  (July 1st, October 1st, January 1st, April 1st)

 Monthly  (on the 1st of every month)

Payment Options

I am a current or retired attorney/judge I am a non-attorney Foundation supporter

John L. Nisivaco, Chair, The Fellows
Cory White, Vice Chair, The Fellows

Bridget C. Duignan, Secretary, The Fellows

Name 

Address   City 

Zip   Phone   Email 

How did you hear about the IBF Fellows Program?

PAYMENT INFORMATION

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Complete this application and return it to: Illinois Bar Foundation
20 S. Clark St., Ste. 910, Chicago, IL 60603. Have a question? Call (312) 726-6072
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